The duration for the execution of the supplies shall be thirty (30) calendar days as from the date
of notification of the Service Order to commence supplies.

4« Allotment

The supplies are made up of a single lot.

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the operation following prior studies stands at 15 000 000 (Fifteen
Millions) FCFA VAT Included.

6. Participation and origin

Participation to this consultation is open to Smalland Medium Size Enterprises with proven
experience in this domain.

7. Financing

Supplies which form the subject of this invitation to tender shall be financed by the Internal

[...]

presente consultation, est de trente(30) jourscalendrier apres notification de la Lettre Commande,

4' Allotissement

Les prestations sont regroupees en un seul lot.

S- CoQt previsionnei

Le coQt previsionnel de Foperation a Fissue des etudes est de 15 000 000 (Quinze Millions)
FCFA TTC

O-Particioation et originc

La participation k la presente consultation est ouverte aux foumisseurs interesses de droit
camerounais, exergant dans le domaine,

7-Financement

Les prestations objet de la presente consultation seront financees paries Ressources Interne de